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Overall Finish List - Boys
VARSITY BOYS

Name

Jake Johnson
Grant Tiff
Noah Metzger
Hendrix Nick
Colton Meyers
Ryan Spruell
Brett Pedersen
Sam Rizzo
Brady Laboret
David Cha

Eric Peacock
Jonathan Chung
Pete Johnson
Collin Surles
Cameron King
Grayson Barber
Ryan Brands
Bradley Davis
Bo Byrd
Jackson Vicary
Ethan Clifford
Jeffrey Sillers
Tanner Moore
Zach Atnip
Amal Chambers
Josh Akin
Grant Wilcox
Nick Wynne
Jacob Pruitt
Eric MacLean
Dominic Delarosa
Damon Lewis
Isaac Blanford
Ryan Chester
Rishi Doolabh
Teru Nii

Trent Sakakini
Carson Cornett
Devin Vallejo
Tommy Sevin

Michael Bullington

Nick Romeo

1-Allen

17-Lucas Lovejoy
18-McKinney
10-Frisco Wakeland
1-Allen

17-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Lucas Lovejoy
25-Prosper
17-Lucas Lovejoy
26-Richardson Berkner
19-McKinney Boyd
1-Allen

23-Plano West
23-Plano West
10-Frisco Wakeland
33-Colleyville Heritage
17-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Lucas Lovejoy
1-Allen

23-Plano West
23-Plano West
22-Plano East
22-Plano East
21-Plano

21-Plano

8-Frisco Liberty
22-Plano East
8-Frisco Liberty
1-Allen
18-McKinney
16-Lewisville The Colony
28-Rockwall

1-Allen

10-Frisco Wakeland
20-McKinney North
23-Plano West
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
22-Plano East
10-Frisco Wakeland
16-Lewisville The Colony
23-Plano West

Time

16:22.7
16:29.8
16:34.7
16:54.0
16:57.5
16:58.0
16:58.3
16:59.0
16:59.4
17:02.2
17:03.0
17:05.2
17:08.1
17:10.4
17:11.7
17:14.2
17:15.0
17:17.4
17:17.8
17:18.7
17:19.7
17:20.8
17:20.9
17:24.6
17:25.5
17:26.8
17:30.8
17:32.0
17:32.1
17:39.3
17:44.3
17:44.6
17:45.4
17:45.7
17:46.0
17:46.3
17:48.3
17:50.3
17:50.4
17:50.9
17:53.5
17:53.6
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1492
960
1358
1532
711
2000
1360
923
1497
1676
962
1577
1976
1581
1741
107
21
649
18
15
1439
991
1531
1326
992
1677
959
33
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101
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12
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85
636
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Brendan Corcoran
Devarece Babcock
Sage Foster

Ian Requilman
Niles Obar

Jacob Taylor
Michael Hamilton
A. J. Tillman
Ruaya Zamora
Jordan Mossinger
Kevin Carrion
Nathan Rankin
Houston Tipps
Hudson Yarborough
Samuel Rouse
Benjamin Jones
Brady Smith
Harrison Phillips
Sam Reynolds

J.r. Guz

Cameron Simpson
Nathan Hartter
Connor Gillen
Chayden Dubois
Trevor Joiner
Cutter Nielsen
Noah Alexander
Landen Bass
Austin Shumake
Trey Clower

Jake Tucker

Mark Whittle
Nicolas MacLean
Seth Donelan
Omar Velez Alejos
Cameron Petersen
Barak Levy

Justin Anthony
Nick Musil

Luis Cardial
Bryan Castillo
Peter Corrigan
Alex Coronado
Alex Bobb

Earnan Block
Will Corrigan
Garrett Gonzalez
Sung Jung

Sergio Leon
Andrew Torres
Jacob Minor
Mason Massingill
Mitchell Lesue
Ryan Shirley
Leon Valdman
Sam Tamplin
Marcus Freeman
Zach Griffin

20-McKinney North
16-Lewisville The Colony
18-McKinney

21-Plano

7-Frisco Independence
32-Van Alstyne
18-McKinney
13-Garland Sachse
20-McKinney North
25-Prosper
16-Lewisville The Colony
22-Plano East
31-Valley View
22-Plano East
26-Richardson Berkner
34-Dallas Kimball
10-Frisco Wakeland
5-Frisco Centennial
10-Frisco Wakeland
10-Frisco Wakeland
19-McKinney Boyd
17-Lucas Lovejoy
21-Plano

17-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Lucas Lovejoy
25-Prosper
16-Lewisville The Colony
1-Allen

28-Rockwall
33-Colleyville Heritage
19-McKinney Boyd
5-Frisco Centennial
18-McKinney

6-Frisco Heritage
18-McKinney
20-McKinney North
27-Richardson Pearce
7-Frisco Independence
7-Frisco Independence
31-Valley View
16-Lewisville The Colony
7-Frisco Independence

29-Trinity Christian (Add.)

10-Frisco Wakeland
20-McKinney North
7-Frisco Independence
31-Valley View
27-Richardson Pearce
4-Denton Braswell
9-Frisco Lone Star
19-McKinney Boyd
2-Anna

4-Denton Braswell
25-Prosper
25-Prosper
27-Richardson Pearce
6-Frisco Heritage
25-Prosper

17:54.1
17:54.1
17:56.4
18:01.6
18:02.0
18:03.2
18:03.4
18:04.7
18:05.3
18:05.4
18:05.6
18:06.2
18:06.4
18:08.6
18:17.2
18:18.3
18:19.9
18:20.1
18:21.1
18:22.2
18:23.2
18:23.3
18:24.0
18:24.1
18:27.0
18:28.8
18:30.0
18:31.2
18:34.1
18:36.9
18:37.8
18:39.7
18:40.7
18:41.7
18:42.4
18:44.1
18:44.8
18:46.2
18:46.9
18:47.6
18:47.7
18:48.4
18:50.0
18:50.8
18:51.4
18:52.9
18:53.4
18:53.8
18:54.8
18:56.1
18:58.0
18:59.0
18:59.4
19:00.1
19:00.3
19:00.8
19:01.9
19:03.2
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Bib No
1761
996
1758
604
1433
104
1435
1971
749
1975
1830
651
1756
1359
1493
1398
1831
748
782
1575
1999
650
1437
1434
1413
1533
675
922
1675
783
965
1891
1993
899
750
706
1885
103
676
102
1887
1996
607
1827
1890
1973
895
1763
1495
1888
81
709
1762
1974
901
1832
1997

Name

Chris Mewing
Christian Sutter
Kyle Dreyer

Juan Garcia
Connor Barron
Derian Neumann
Nathan Hegelson
Francisco Garcia
Kirk Niekamp
Eduardo Rico
Wilson Null

Jack Smith
Charlie Brumley
Graeme MacLean
Tynan Cravy
Andrew Cope
Jose Olivares
Sam Dunham
Michael Connett
Hunter Akridge
Bryce Sevarino
Austin Selman
Hagan Paulson
Kevin Fritz
Stephen Kooker
Henry Schliebe
Gabbriel Atao
Vincent Martinez
Nicolas Guerrero
Revant Gattamaraju
Joe Soto

Whit Traweek
Blake Broussard
Edward Gaytan
Luke Small
Steven Armendariz
Ben Berggren
Jaden Ngo

Julian Calderon
Hayden Hutto
David Dembicki
Cam Montgomery
Jose Perez

Jack Hittson-Smith
Tyler Townley
Leonardo Herbert
Alfredo Diaz
Omar Salazar
Rakim Hirji
Colby James
Thomas Bibb
Jahson Ferguson
Christopher Park
Tanner Moss
Pedro Trevino
Nick Roland
Daniel Morris

Team

27-Richardson Pearce
17-Lucas Lovejoy
27-Richardson Pearce
3-Dallas White
19-McKinney Boyd
33-Colleyville Heritage
19-McKinney Boyd
31-Valley View

8-Frisco Liberty

31-Valley View
28-Rockwall

5-Frisco Centennial
27-Richardson Pearce
18-McKinney
20-McKinney North
18-McKinney
28-Rockwall

8-Frisco Liberty

9-Frisco Lone Star
22-Plano East

32-Van Alstyne

5-Frisco Centennial
19-McKinney Boyd
19-McKinney Boyd
18-McKinney

21-Plano

6-Frisco Heritage
13-Garland Sachse
25-Prosper

9-Frisco Lone Star
16-Lewisville The Colony
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
32-Van Alstyne
12-Garland North Garland
8-Frisco Liberty

7-Frisco Independence
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
33-Colleyville Heritage
6-Frisco Heritage
33-Colleyville Heritage
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
32-Van Alstyne

3-Dallas White
28-Rockwall

29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
31-Valley View

12-Garland North Garland
27-Richardson Pearce
20-McKinney North
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
2-Anna

7-Frisco Independence
27-Richardson Pearce
31-Valley View

12-Garland North Garland
28-Rockwall

32-Van Alstyne

Time
19:07.6
19:07.6
19:08.4
19:08.6
19:09.2
19:12.1
19:12.7
19:16.0
19:18.6
19:18.6
19:19.8
19:19.8
19:21.7
19:22.2
19:22.6
19:24.1
19:24.2
19:25.4
19:26.5
19:28.6
19:29.2
19:20.4
19:29.8
19:30.5
19:31.1
19:31.3
19:31.3
19:32.3
19:34.4
19:35.7
19:36.4
19:40.9
19:42.7
19:43.8
19:45.0
19:45.9
19:48.2
19:50.3
19:57.9
19:59.2
20:01.5
20:01.9
20:02.4
20:05.6
20:10.7
20:12.7
20:12.8
20:13.9
20:14.2
20:14.7
20:15.8
20:16.8
20:19.0
20:19.7
20:20.7
20:27.8
20:32.3
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201 (<5)
202 198
203 199
204 200
205 201
206 202
207 203
208 204

679 Justin Manders
1889 Greg Tiner
1998 Eli Mosby
1898  Nathan Holden
648 Thomas Nolan
786 Dylan Schutter
646 Steven Barker
1418  Matt McDonough
1755 Denver Baumgartner
1739 Adonias Derass
605 Jose Martinez
921 Andrew Leach
784 Daniel Mendoza
634 Brandon Lawson
606 Vincent McGrath
680 Evan Shatto
918 Seth Alvarez
632 Quinn Davis
86 Isaac Nino
048 John Mann
920 Issac Graham
781 Collin Cavanaugh
919 Michael Davis
110 Justino Gutierrez
84 Miguel Jaramillo
647 Jacob Mansfield
900 Joshua Gonzalez
1828  Campbell Kutac
1868  Jared Pugh
83 Keith Daehn
1994  Jordan Green
653 Dylan Wicherts
108 Isaiah Narvaez
1992 Traver Boyer
897 Ariel Esparza
633 Ryan Fields
896 Alexis Elizondo
785 Jacob Rendulic
947 Robby Gay
638 Hunter Troppy
109 David Rodriguez
637 Tristan Randolph
1995 Jamie Gregory
Bib No Name
1740  Odim Jona
82 Erick Calderon
946 Brandon Duhaime
950 Joshua Phillips
111 Xavier Meza
609 Julio Venegas
949 Maxwell Napier
112 Alberto Carrizal

6-Frisco Heritage
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
32-Van Alstyne

29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
5-Frisco Centennial
9-Frisco Lone Star
5-Frisco Centennial
18-McKinney
27-Richardson Pearce
26-Richardson Berkner
3-Dallas White

13-Garland Sachse
9-Frisco Lone Star
4-Denton Braswell
3-Dallas White

6-Frisco Heritage
13-Garland Sachse
4-Denton Braswell

2-Anna

15-Legacy Christian Academy
13-Garland Sachse
9-Frisco Lone Star
13-Garland Sachse
34-Dallas Kimball

2-Anna

5-Frisco Centennial
12-Garland North Garland
28-Rockwall

28-Rockwall

2-Anna

32-Van Alstyne

5-Frisco Centennial
34-Dallas Kimball

32-Van Alstyne

12-Garland North Garland
4-Denton Braswell
12-Garland North Garland
9-Frisco Lone Star
15-Legacy Christian Academy
4-Denton Braswell
34-Dallas Kimball
4-Denton Braswell

32-Van Alstyne

Team

26-Richardson Berkner
2-Anna

15-Legacy Christian Academy
15-Legacy Christian Academy
34-Dallas Kimball
3-Dallas White

15-Legacy Christian Academy
34-Dallas Kimball

Final Team Results - Boys

VARSITY BOYS

TEAMS

20:32.3
20:34.0
20:34.1
20:37.3
20:43.2
20:44.8
20:51.8
20:53.9
20:56.0
20:57.8
21:02.1
21:03.5
21:11.6
21:12.1
21:13.3
21:17.0
21:21.3
21:26.8
21:31.0
21:31.4
21:34.3
21:34.8
21:43.4
21:43.6
21:49.1
21:51.5
21:57.8
22:02.6
22:04.6
22:13.9
22:15.9
22:23.0
22:48.8
22:56.4
22:57.1
22:57.4
23:04.7
23:18.4
23:18.6
23:26.0
23:29.8
23:41.2
24:22.9
Time
24:32.9
24:52.7
26:38.7
26:53.2
29:04.3
29:43.5
35:45.0
37:21.7



Team - 17 Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 40

Pos BibNo Name
1 997 Grant Tiff
2 995 Ryan Spruell
3 994 Brett Pedersen
4 993 Brady Laboret
5 988 Ryan Brands
6 990 Bradley Davis
7 991 Nathan Hartter
8 1326 Chayden Dubois
9 992 Trevor Joiner
10 996 Christian Sutter

Team - 1 Allen
Team Score (places): 63

Pos BibNo Name

37 Jake Johnson
38 Colton Meyers
36 Jonathan Chung
35 Bo Byrd

39 Jacob Pruitt

34 Isaac Blanford
33 Landen Bass

Team - 23 Plano West
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Team Score (places): 99

Pos BibNo Name

1620 Pete Johnson
1623 Collin Surles
1624 Jackson Vicary
1619 Ethan Clifford
1621 Teru Nii

1622 Nick Romeo

Team - 10 Frisco Wakeland
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Team Score (places): 124

Pos BibNo Name

1 17 Hendrix Nick
2 16 Cameron King
3 13 Ryan Chester
4 19 Trent Sakakini
5 14 Carson Cornett
6 20 Tommy Sevin
7 21 Brady Smith

8 18 Sam Reynolds
9 15 J.r. Guz

10 12 Alex Bobb

Team - 22 Plano East

Team Score (places): 160

Pos BibNo Name

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:24:40.7 Ave Time:16

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
2 2 16:29.8 16:29.8
6 8 16:58.0 33:27.8
7 15 16:58.3 50:26.2
9 24 16:59.4 1:07:25.6
16 40 17:15.0 1:24:40.7
(17) (57) 17:17.4 1:41:58.2
(62) (119) 18:23.3 2:00:21.6
(64) (183) 18:24.1 2:18:45.7
(65) (248) 18:27.0 2:37:12.7
(100) (348) 19:07.6 2:56:20.4

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:25:15.5 Ave Time:17

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

1 1 16:22.7 16:22.7
5 6 16:57.5 33:20.3
11 17 17:05.2 50:25.5

18 35 17:17.8 1:07:43.4

28 63 17:32.1 1:25:15.5

(32) (95) 17:45.4  1:43:00.9

(68) (163) 18:31.2 2:01:32.2

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:26:43.4 Ave Time:17:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
12 12 17:08.1 17:08.1
13 25 17:10.4 34:18.6
19 44 17:18.7 51:37.4
20 64 17:19.7 1:08:57.1
35 99 17:46.3 1:26:43.4
(41) (140) 17:53.6 1:44:37.0

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:27:30.2 Ave Time:17:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
4 4 16:54.0 16:54.0
14 18 17:11.7 34:05.7
33 51 17:45.7 51:51.5
36 87 17:48.3 1:09:39.9
37 124 17:50.3 1:27:30.2

(39) (163) 17:50.9 1:45:21.1
(57) (220) 18:19.9 2:03:41.1
(59) (279) 18:21.1 2:22:02.2
(60) (339) 18:22.2 2:40:24.5
(84) (423) 18:50.8 2:59:15.4

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 1:28:09.4 Ave Time:17:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
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1578 Jeffrey Sillers

1576 Tanner Moore

1580 Grant Wilcox

1579 Devin Vallejo

1577 Nathan Rankin

1581 Hudson Yarborough
1575 Hunter Akridge

Team - 18 McKinney
Team Score (places): 197

Bib No Name
1363 Noah Metzger
1361 Eric MacLean
1358 Sage Foster
1360 Michael Hamilton

1362 Nicolas MacLean
1364 Omar Velez Alejos
1359 Graeme MacLean

1398 Andrew Cope
1413 Stephen Kooker
1418 Matt McDonough

Team - 16 Lewisville The Colony
Team Score (places): 232

BibNo Name

964 Dominic Delarosa
961 Michael Bullington
960 Devarece Babcock
962 Kevin Carrion

959 Noah Alexander
963 Bryan Castillo
965 Joe Soto

Team - 21 Plano

Team Score (places): 279

BibNo Name
1529 Zach Atnip
1530 Amal Chambers
1532 Ian Requilman
1531 Connor Gillen
1533 Henry Schliebe

Team - 20 McKinney North
Team Score (places): 287

BibNo Name
1494 Rishi Doolabh

1492 Brendan Corcoran
1497 Ruaya Zamora
1496 Cameron Petersen

1491 Earnan Block
1493 Tynan Cravy
1495 Rakim Hirji
Team - 25 Prosper

21 21 17:20.8 17:20.8

22 43 17:20.9 34:41.8
26 69 17:30.8 52:12.7
38 107 17:50.4 1:10:03.2
53 160 18:06.2  1:28:09.4
(55) (215) 18:08.6 1:46:18.1
(118) (333) 19:28.6 2:05:46.7

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:28:54.8 Ave Time:17:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
3 3 16:34.7 16:34.7
29 32 17:39.3 34:14.1
44 76 17:56.4 52:10.6
48 124 18:03.4 1:10:14.0
73 197 18:40.7 1:28:54.8
(75) (272) 18:42.4 1:47:37.2
(112) (384) 19:22.2 2:06:59.4
(114) (498) 19:24.1 2:26:23.5
(123) (621) 19:31.1 2:45:54.7
(163) (784) 20:53.9 3:06:48.6

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 1:30:07.7 Ave Time:18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
30 30 17:44.3 17:44.3
40 70 17:53.5 35:37.8
43 113 17:54.1 53:32.0
52 165 18:05.6 1:11:37.6
67 232 18:30.0 1:30:07.7
(81) (313) 18:47.7 1:48:55.4
(129) (442) 19:36.4 2:08:31.9

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times): 1:30:47.0 Ave Time:18:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
23 23 17:24.6 17:24.6
24 47 17:25.5 34:50.1
45 92 18:01.6 52:51.7
63 155 18:24.0 1:11:15.7
124 279 19:31.3 1:30:47.0

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times): 1:31:21.2 Ave Time:18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

34 34 17:46.0 17:46.0
42 76 17:54.1 35:40.2
50 126 18:05.3 53:45.5
76 202 18:44.1 1:12:29.7
85 287 18:51.4 1:31:21.2

(113) (400) 19:22.6 1:50:43.8

(147) (547) 20:14.2 2:10:58.0

Finish Position - 10
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Team Score (places): 314

BibNo Name
1678 Sam Rizzo
1676 Jordan Mossinger
1677 Cutter Nielsen
1679 Ryan Shirley
1680 Leon Valdman
1674 Zach Griffin
1675 Nicolas Guerrero

Team Score (times): 1:31:33.8

O'All Place

8
51
66
94
95

(98)
(127)

Cum Place
8

59

125

219
314
(412)
(539)

Time
16:59.0
18:05.4
18:28.8
19:00.1
19:00.3
19:03.2
19:34.4

Ave Time:18

Cum Time
16:59.0
35:04.5
53:33-3

1:12:33.5
1:31:33.8
1:50:37.0

2:10:11.4

Team - 19 McKinney Boyd
Team Score (places): 336

Bib No Name
1438 Eric Peacock
1439 Cameron Simpson
1440 Jake Tucker
1436 Jacob Minor
1433 Connor Barron
1435 Nathan Hegelson
1437 Hagan Paulson
1434 Kevin Fritz

Team - 7 Frisco Independence

Team Score (places): 371

BibNo Name
711 Niles Obar
705 Justin Anthony
710 Nick Musil

707 Peter Corrigan

708 Will Corrigan

706 Steven Armendariz
709 Jahson Ferguson

Team - 8 Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 408

BibNo Name
747 Josh Akin
751 Nick Wynne
749 Kirk Niekamp
748 Sam Dunham
750 Luke Small

Team - 31 Valley View

Team Score (places): 435

BibNo Name
1976 Houston Tipps
1970 Luis Cardial
1972 Garrett Gonzalez
1971 Francisco Garcia
1975 Eduardo Rico
1973 Leonardo Herbert
1974 Tanner Moss

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 1:32:11.4 Ave Time:18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
10 10 17:03.0 17:03.0
61 71 18:23.2 35:26.3
71 142 18:37.8 54:04.2
o1 233 18:58.0 1:13:02.2
103 336 19:09.2 1:32:11.4
(105) (441) 19:12.7 1:51:24.2
(121) (562) 19:29.8 2:10:54.0
(122) (684) 19:30.5 2:30:24.5

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 1:33:16.7 Ave Time:18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

46 46 18:02.0 18:02.0
78 124 18:46.2 36:48.3
79 203 18:46.9 55:35.2
82 285 18:48.4 1:14:23.7
86 371 18:52.9 1:33:16.7

(134) (505) 19:45.9 1:53:02.6

(150) (655) 20:16.8  2:13:19.4

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 1:33:27.9 Ave Time:18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
25 25 17:26.8 17:26.8
27 52 17:32.0 34:58.8
107 159 19:18.6 54:17.5
116 275 19:25.4 1:13:42.9
133 408 19:45.0 1:33:27.9

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times): 1:34:22.2 Ave Time:18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
54 54 18:06.4 18:06.4
80 134 18:47.6 36:54.0
87 221 18:53.4 55:47.5
106 327 19:16.0 1:15:03.5
108 435 19:18.6 1:34:22.2
(144) (579) 20:12.7  1:54:34.9
(152) (731) 20:19.7 2:14:54.7
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Team - 27 Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 461

BibNo Name
1760 Barak Levy
1759 Sung Jung
1764 Sam Tamplin
1761 Chris Mewing
1758 Kyle Dreyer
1756 Charlie Brumley
1763 Omar Salazar
1762 Christopher Park
1755 Denver Baumgartner

Team Score (times): 1:34:55.6

Finish Position - 15

Ave Time:18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
77 77 18:44.8 18:44.8
88 165 18:53.8 37:38.6
96 261 19:00.8 56:39.5
99 360 19:07.6 1:15:47.1
101 461 19:08.4 1:34:55.6
(111) (572) 19:21.7 1:54:17.3
(146) (718) 20:13.9 2:14:31.2
(151) (869) 20:19.0 2:34:50.3
(164) (1033) 20:56.0  2:55:46.3

Team - 33 Colleyville Heritage

Team Score (places): 463

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times): 1:34:52.9 Ave Time:18

BibNo Name
8 Grayson Barber
101 Trey Clower
104 Derian Neumann
103 Jaden Ngo
102 Hayden Hutto

Team - 28 Rockwall

Team Score (places): 466

BibNo Name
1829 Damon Lewis
1833 Austin Shumake
1830 Wilson Null
1831 Jose Olivares
1827 Jack Hittson-Smith
1832 Nick Roland
1828 Campbell Kutac
1868 Jared Pugh

Team - 5 Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): 520

BibNo Name
649 Harrison Phillips
652 Mark Whittle
651 Jack Smith
650 Austin Selman
648 Thomas Nolan
646 Steven Barker
647 Jacob Mansfield
653 Dylan Wicherts

Team - 6 Frisco Heritage

Team Score (places): 589

Bib No Name
677 Seth Donelan
678 Marcus Freeman
675 Gabbriel Atao

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
15 15 17:14.2 17:14.2
70 85 18:36.9 35:51.1
104 189 19:12.1 55:03.3
136 325 19:50.3 1:14:53.7
138 463 19:59.2 1:34:52.9

Team Score (times): 1:35:08.4

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:19

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
31 31 17:44.6 17:44.6
69 100 18:34.1 36:18.7
109 209 19:19.8 55:38.5
115 324 19:24.2 1:15:02.8
142 466 20:05.6 1:35:08.4
(154) (620) 20:27.8 1:55:36.2
(182) (802) 22:02.6 2:17:38.9
(183) (985) 22:04.6  2:39:43.5

Team Score (times): 1:36:32.5

Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:19

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

58 58 18:20.1 18:20.1
72 130 18:39.7 36:59.9
110 240 19:19.8 56:19.8
120 360 19:29.4 1:15:49.3
160 520 20:43.2 1:36:32.5

(162) (682) 20:51.8 1:57:24.3

(180) (862) 21:51.5 2:19:15.9

(186) (1048) 22:23.0 2:41:39.0

Team Score (times): 1:37:45.3

Finish Position - 19

Ave Time:19;

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
74 74 18:41.7 18:41.7
97 171 19:01.9 37:43.6
125 206 19:31.3 57:15.0



4 676 Julian Calderon
5 679 Justin Manders
6 680 Evan Shatto

Team - 32 Van Alstyne

Team Score (places): 592

Pos BibNo Name
1 2000 Jacob Taylor
2 1999 Bryce Sevarino
3 1993 Blake Broussard
4 1996 Cam Montgomery
5 1997 Daniel Morris
6 1998 Eli Mosby
7 1994 Jordan Green
8 1992 Traver Boyer
9 1995 Jamie Gregory
Team - 29 Trinity Christian (Add.)
Team Score (places): 630
Pos BibNo Name
1 1886 Alex Coronado
2 1891 Whit Traweek
3 1885 Ben Berggren
4 1887 David Dembicki
5 1890 Tyler Townley
6 1888 Colby James
7 1889 Greg Tiner
8 1898 Nathan Holden

Team - 9 Frisco Lone Star
Team Score (places): 663

Pos BibNo Name

787 Andrew Torres

782 Michael Connett
783 Revant Gattamaraju
786 Dylan Schutter

784 Daniel Mendoza
781 Collin Cavanaugh
785 Jacob Rendulic

Team - 13 Garland Sachse

N oA W N

Team Score (places): 687

Pos BibNo Name
923 A. J. Tillman
922 Vincent Martinez

921 Andrew Leach
918 Seth Alvarez

920 Issac Graham
919 Michael Davis

Team - 4 Denton Braswell

NG~ W N

Team Score (places): 712

Pos BibNo Name

137 433 19:57.9 1:17:13.0
156 589 20:32.3  1:37:45.3
(170) (759) 21:17.0 1:59:02.4

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): 1:37:49.4 Ave Time:19

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
47 47 18:03.2 18:03.2
119 166 19:29.2 37:32.4
131 297 19:42.7 57:15.2
140 437 20:01.9 1:17:17.1
155 592 20:32.3  1:37:49.4
(158) (750) 20:34.1 1:58:23.6
(185) (935) 22:15.9 2:20:39.6
(188) (1123) 22:56.4 2:43:36.0
(197) (1320) 24:22.9 3:07:59.0

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:38:31.6 Ave Time:19:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time

83 83 18:50.0 18:50.0
130 213 19:40.9 38:31.0
135 348 19:48.2 58:19.2
139 487 20:01.5 1:18:20.8
143 630 20:10.7 1:38:31.6

(148) (778) 20:14.7 1:58:46.3

(157) (935) 20:34.0  2:19:20.3

(159) (1094) 20:37.3  2:39:57.6

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:39:54.9 Ave Time:19;

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
90 90 18:56.1 18:56.1
117 207 19:26.5 38:22.7
128 335 19:35.7 57:58.4
161 496 20:44.8 1:18:43.3
167 663 21:11.6 1:39:54.9
(176) (839) 21:34.8 2:01:29.8
(192) (1031) 23:18.4 2:24:48.3

Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times): 1:41:36.3 Ave Time:20

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
49 49 18:04.7 18:04.7
126 175 19:32.3 37:37.0
166 341 21:03.5 58:40.6
171 512 21:21.3 1:20:01.9
175 687 21:34.3 1:41:36.3
(177) (864) 21:43.4 2:03:19.7

Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times): 1:43:30.7 Ave Time:20

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
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635 Sergio Leon

636 Mitchell Lesue
634 Brandon Lawson
632 Quinn Davis

633 Ryan Fields

638 Hunter Troppy
637 Tristan Randolph

Team - 2 Anna

Team Score (places): 777

BibNo Name
85 Mason Massingill
81 Thomas Bibb
86 Isaac Nino
84 Miguel Jaramillo
83 Keith Daehn
82 Erick Calderon

Team - 3 Dallas White

Team Score (places): 779

BibNo Name
604 Juan Garcia
607 Jose Perez

605 Jose Martinez
606 Vincent McGrath
609 Julio Venegas

Team - 12 Garland North Garland

Team Score (places): 800

BibNo Name
899 Edward Gaytan
895 Alfredo Diaz
901 Pedro Trevino
900 Joshua Gonzalez
897 Ariel Esparza
896 Alexis Elizondo
Team - 34 Dallas Kimball

Team Score (places): 817

BibNo Name
107 Benjamin Jones
110 Justino Gutierrez
108 Isaiah Narvaez
109 David Rodriguez
111 Xavier Meza

112 Alberto Carrizal
Team - 15 Legacy Christian Academy

Team Score (places): 969

Bib No Name
948 John Mann
947 Robby Gay

89 89 18:54.8 18:54.8
93 182 18:59.4 37:54.2
168 350 21:12.1 59:06.4
172 522 21:26.8 1:20:33.2
190 712 22:57.4 1:43:30.7
(194) (906) 23:26.0 2:06:56.8
(196) (1102) 23:41.2 2:30:38.0

Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): 1:44:48.9 Ave Time:20

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
92 92 18:59.0 18:59.0
149 241 20:15.8 39:14.9
173 414 21:31.0 1:00:45.9
179 593 21:49.1 1:22:35.0
184 777 22:13.9 1:44:48.9
(198) (975) 24:52.7  2:09:41.7

Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times): 1:51:10.0 Ave Time:22

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
102 102 19:08.6 19:08.6
141 243 20:02.4 39:11.0
165 408 21:02.1 1:00:13.1
169 577 21:13.3 1:21:26.5
202 779 20:43.5 1:51:10.0

Finish Position - 27

Team Score (times): 1:45:12.3 Ave Time:21:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
132 132 19:43.8 19:43.8
145 277 20:12.8 39:56.6
153 430 20:20.7 1:00:17.3
181 611 21:57.8 1:22:15.2
189 8oo0 22:57.1 1:45:12.3
(191) (991) 23:04.7 2:08:17.1

Finish Position - 28

Team Score (times): 1:55:25.1 Ave Time:23

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
56 56 18:18.3 18:18.3
178 234 21:43.6 40:02.0
187 421 22:48.8 1:02:50.8
195 616 23:29.8 1:26:20.7
201 817 20:04.3 1:55:25.1
(204) (1021) 37:21.7 2:32:46.8

Finish Position - 29

Team Score (times): 2:14:07.1 Ave Time:26

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
174 174 21:31.4 21:31.4
193 367 23:18.6 44:50.0
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946 Brandon Duhaime
950 Joshua Phillips
949 Maxwell Napier
Team - 26 Richardson Berkner

Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
1744 David Cha
1741 Samuel Rouse
1739 Adonias Derass
1740 Odim Jona

199
200

203

O'All Place

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

566 26:38.7 1:11:28.8

766 26:53.2 1:38:22.1

969 35:45.0 2:14:07.1
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
17:02.2 17:02.2
18:17.2 35:19.5
20:57.8 56:17.3
24:32.9 1:20:50.3




